
logo

MKS
MK
M
M
R
L
K
K
H
A
T

L
N
P
S
M
T
Y

N
Q
V
L
M
K
A
K
Q
M
N

A
Q
R
S
M
N
T
K
S
K
M
R
V
A
L
Q

C
K

Q
R
Q
KGFSTL I ELMIV I

VAVIVIAGVI LATAALVIALIPSQAYTQNDYI
V
T
T
I
V
A
K

K
R
S
A
K
N
E
T
A
Q
R

G
M
I
A
V
N
G
A
T
S

A
V
S
E
F
L
A
G
P
I
F
L
I
N
K
L
Q
S
T
A

I
S
T
E
N
A
L

T
S
V
I
A
K
N
E
D
A
S
T

Q
G
A
P
S

G
I
M
P
T
Q
Y
A
L

I
Q
K
I
S
A
L
T
L
P
G
D
N
T
A
A
Y
F
L
I
V
G
N
T
S
E
A
N
T
Q
D
L
E
H
W
C
N
T
A
Y

F
R
L
V
Y
A
I

H
N
S
Y
I
L
Q
A

A
D
R
S
N
E
T

D
R
A
T
E
H
N
G

H
K
Q
T
W
A
N
G
C
K
E
I
A
S

D
I
S
V
W
L
F
T

G
A
T
V
P
E
G
M
T
K
N
S
A
D
K
N
S
A
C
G
L
T
D
G
L
V
N
Q
A
T

L
P
S
T
A
D
L
T
G
S
A

D
G
K
L
V
T
P
T
E
A
D
G
F
A

NTDB id 1079 FDQ49 RS11140 WP 022575996.1 ........MNAQKGFTLIELMIVVAIIGILAAIAIPAYQNYIAKSQASEAFTLADGLKTTINTNLQAGTCFAGGATAVTA 72
NTDB id 1184 GTF74 RS02335 WP 000649326.1 ...MKAYKNKQQKGFTLIELMIVVAVIGVLAAIAIPQYQNYVKKSAIGVGLANITALKTNIEDYIATEGSFPATTAGTAA 77
NTDB id 1167 A1552VC RS11065 WP 000649326.1 ...MKAYKNKQQKGFTLIELMIVVAVIGVLAAIAIPQYQNYVKKSAIGVGLANITALKTNIEDYIATEGSFPATTAGTAA 77
NTDB id 1160 ABDM36 RS02330 WP 000649326.1 ...MKAYKNKQQKGFTLIELMIVVAVIGVLAAIAIPQYQNYVKKSAIGVGLANITALKTNIEDYIATEGSFPATTAGTAA 77
NTDB id 1292 VP RS12235 WP 005479693.1 ...MKHSKQKKQQGFTLIELMIVVAIIGVLAAAAIPAYQNYVTRSEVTSGLATVKALITPAELHYQENG.IAAAA..... 71
NTDB id 1038 H0N27 RS01510 WP 000993725.1 ........MNAQKGFTLIELMIVVAIIGILAAIAIPQYQNYIAKSQVNSGFSEISSIKTGYENAVNEGA.VPTKLSDV.. 69
NTDB id 1192 PAKAF RS23870 WP 024947914.1 ........MKAQKGFTLIELMIVVAIIGILAAIAIPQYQNYVARSEGASALASVNPLKTTVEEALSRGW.SVKSGTGTED 71
NTDB id 1197 PSJM300 03940 AFN76866.1 ......MKAQMQKGFTLIELMIVVAIIGILAAIALPAYQDYTVRSNAAAALAEITPGKIGFEQAINEGK.TPSLTSTDE. 72
NTDB id 1204 PSJM300 03935 AFN76865.1 ....MKPVKSSCRGFSLIELMIVVAIIGILAAIALPAYQNYTVRSTAASALAEITPAKAAFEQAISEGH.TPSLVSSLP. 74
NTDB id 1365 NTHI RS01955 WP 011271973.1 ..MKLTTQQTLKKGFTLIELMIVIAIIAILATIAIPSYQNYTKKAAVSELLQASAPYKADVELCVYSTNETTNC...... 72
NTDB id 1354 HI 0299 AAC21963.1 ..MKLTTLQTLKKGFTLIELMIVIAIIAILATIAIPSYQNYTKKAAVSELLQASAPYKADVELCVYSTNETTSC...... 72
NTDB id 1119 NGFG RS11465 WP 017147169.1 .......MNTLQKGFTLIELMIVIAIVGILAAVALPAYQDYTARAQVSEAILLAEGQKSAVTEYYLNHGKWPENNTS... 70
NTDB id 1109 OK783 RS10670 WP 157147416.1 .......MNTLQKGFTLIELMIVIAIVGILAAVALPAYQDYTARAQVSEAILLAEGQKSAVTEYYLNHGIWPKDNTS... 70
NTDB id 1191 AAC28468.1 484..945( ) ......MLKKVQKGFTLIELMIVIAIIGILAAIALPAYQDYTARAQATEGFKATAGLQTDLGAWRADRGSFPNAAALVAG 74
NTDB id 1400 DSB67 RS12660 WP 010643261.1 ...MKTNKQKKQQGFTLIELMIVVAIIGILAALAIPAYQDYTKKATMAEFPKIASSTKLAVELCAHEHAAD.....AGAF 72
NTDB id 1188 NELON RS01755 WP 003772458.1 .......MKAMQKGFTLIELMIVIAIIGILAAIALPAYQDYTVRSKVSEALIAASSPKSALSEAFQTDGITGMTAAAKAF 73
NTDB id 1002 ACIAD RS15100 WP 004923779.1 ........MNAQKGFTLIELMIVIAIIGILAAIAIPAYTDYTVRARVSEGLTAASSMKTTVSENILNAGALVAGTPS... 69
NTDB id 1424 RS RS02795 WP 011000517.1 MKSMRHLNKRVQKGFTLIELMIVVAIVGILAAIAIPAYQDYTVRARVTEGLSLAAQAKALVSENAANAQS....DLS... 73
NTDB id 352761 E3983 RS03615 WP 209025857.1 ........MKQQKGFTLIELMIVVAIVGILAAVAIPAYQDYTIRARVTEGLNLASAAKLAVSETAISNNALPATQAA... 69
NTDB id 1258 GCO85 RS09745 WP 014844212.1 .........MRQKGFTLIELMIVVAIIGILAAIAIPAYQDYTIRARVTEGLTLADSAKLAVSETAITNNALPATQAA... 68
NTDB id 1274 LPP RS09530 WP 011214168.1 .........MRQKGFTLIELMIVVAIIGILAAIAIPAYQDYTIRARVTEGLTLADSAKLAVSETAITNNALPATQAA... 68
consensus **!!*!!!!!!!*!****!!**!*!*!* !* * ***** * *

logo

K
A
N
G
D
K
V
T
F
I
K
T
A
C
K
T
V
R
A
E
H
L

A
Q
TGATVGAFGPQYKVIA

N
T
L

A
G
S
F
G
T
Y
V
I

G
P
D
S
T
V
A

D
V
E
A
S

C
F
S
P
A
D

F
N
P
S
V
I
M
T
A

GLTVQEHI SAS
T

D
K
S
T
N
I
T
D
P
T
K
A
L
K
N
S
T
G

N
S
T
D
G
P
K
V
L
D
N
Y
F
L
C
G
V
D
Q
T
K
A

A
D
E
K
N
P
T
V
I
S

E
G
L
Y
A
D
T
I
V
G
K
A
E
T
L
S
I

C
D
G
K
A
V
I

D
K
A
G
P
A
T
F
T
G
A
A
D
V
N
T
S

A
D
E
I
T
G
E
G
L
S
P
T
A

D
Q
V
T
L
S
A

K
A
N
P
S
T
D
G

A
P
W
G
D
G
H
N
T
Q
S
V
A

A
C
G
P
V
I
D
I
K
N
S
T
L
A
V
I
E
Q
A
K
T
I
L
V
F
G
M
Y
A
L
S
N
D
G
S
A
C
T
G
A
F
T
A
E
K
L
N
T
D

D
M
Q
S
K
A
K
T
N
S
G

D
G
I
M
N
P
A
V

A
D
G
I
S
P
N

D
K
S
T
N
P
G

G
R
S
E
V
A
K

K
F
N
V
I
L
A

N
T
Q
D
G
K
A
S

D
T
N
S
G
A
E
N
T
M
S
G
K

N
E
I
K
T
M
V
Y
L
I
A
E
R
S
V
Q
I
T

F
I
M
L
F
V
N
Q
W
A
T
G
V
A
P
R
K
L
T
A
Y
V
L
A
I
N
Q
G
K
TALVPV

NTDB id 1079 FDQ49 RS11140 WP 022575996.1 ADKV...........S..........GKYGDAEIG.....GTAPNCTITY.TFKSSGVSNKLTSTKIVMNV......... 116
NTDB id 1184 GTF74 RS02335 WP 000649326.1 GFTR.....LGTVEDM..........G.DGKIVIAPTASGALGG..TIKY.TFDA....GVVSSSKIQLAR......... 125
NTDB id 1167 A1552VC RS11065 WP 000649326.1 GFTR.....LGTVEDM..........G.DGKIVIAPTASGALGG..TIKY.TFDA....GVVSSSKIQLAR......... 125
NTDB id 1160 ABDM36 RS02330 WP 000649326.1 GFTR.....LGTVEDM..........G.DGKIVIAPTASGALGG..TIKY.TFDA....GVVSSSKIQLAR......... 125
NTDB id 1292 VP RS12235 WP 005479693.1 ...TL..AQLGVDVAA..........NDLGAIDSA.....LAGGSPTLTF.TF...DADSSIDGGILTFTR......... 118
NTDB id 1038 H0N27 RS01510 WP 000993725.1 ..........GFTAAT..........SSVCATYSIDAF.TETDGAGKIT..CTLKG..NPKIATKIVELTR......... 115
NTDB id 1192 PAKAF RS23870 WP 024947914.1 ATKKE..VPLGVAADA..........NKLGTIALKP...DPADGTADITL.TFTMGGAGPKNKGKIITLTR......... 126
NTDB id 1197 PSJM300 03940 AFN76866.1 .......GYIGITDST..........S.YCDVDLD....TAADGH..IE..CTAKGGNAGKFDGKTITLNR......... 117
NTDB id 1204 PSJM300 03935 AFN76865.1 .......GFIGIGAST..........N.YCTVTLI....ATATGS..IT..CTTQNGMPDRFNGKTITIAR......... 119
NTDB id 1365 NTHI RS01955 WP 011271973.1 .....TGGKNGIAADI.......TTAKGYVKSV......TTSNGAITVKGDGT........LANMEYILQAT........ 118
NTDB id 1354 HI 0299 AAC21963.1 .....TGGKNGIAADI.......KTAKGYVASV......ITQSGGITVKGNGT........LANMEYILQAK........ 118
NTDB id 1119 NGFG RS11465 WP 017147169.1 .........AGVASPP......TDIKGKYVKEVEVK......NGVVTATMLS...SGVNNEIKGKKLSLWG......... 117
NTDB id 1109 OK783 RS10670 WP 157147416.1 .........AGVASA.......STIKGKYVQKVEVA......KGVVTAQMAS...TGVNKEIQDKKLSLWA......... 116
NTDB id 1191 AAC28468.1 484..945( ) NVI........FDSANGL.......DGKYFAPGGV..TVTPDTGAINIAFDAG.......ANAGKTMTITPTVI...... 124
NTDB id 1400 DSB67 RS12660 WP 010643261.1 KTKCHQ.TANGIPAAF.........TLNNLTVT..P.AAGAASGAISITVNAANDKGPI..KQNEKYILTA......... 128
NTDB id 1188 NELON RS01755 WP 003772458.1 NKTAAAGGGAGGAAAAGTQH.....ASKYVKSVKV...TEASPWDITVAISATEANGIPTGLDGNTIRLFPLVNK.AVP. 143
NTDB id 1002 ACIAD RS15100 WP 004923779.1 .........TAGSSCVGVQEISASNATTNVATATCG.A..SSAGQIIVTMDTT.......KAKGANITLTPTY....... 123
NTDB id 1424 RS RS02795 WP 011000517.1 .........VGSSVFT.........PTKNVANLTIA.GTGTVPGQITVTY.TT.......AAGGGTLALVPTAAGTALPV 126
NTDB id 352761 E3983 RS03615 WP 209025857.1 .........TGYTSPA.........ATDNVQDISIA.GDGT..AAITITY.TA.......AASGGTLILTPTLQ...... 114
NTDB id 1258 GCO85 RS09745 WP 014844212.1 .........TGYVSPA.........ATPNVQSIAIG.ANG....VITITY.TA.......AAGGGTIIMTPTLQ...... 111
NTDB id 1274 LPP RS09530 WP 011214168.1 .........TGYVSPA.........ATPNVASIAIG.ANG....VITITY.TA.......AAGGGTIVMTPTLQ...... 111
consensus * * ** * * *



<0

logo

A
S
K
R
S
T
A
G

T
Y
A
N
R

E
P
Q
T
D
S
A

D
G
T
A
S
N

E
N
Q
T
A
G
I
P
T
S
A
G
N
D

S
T
I
G
V
A
D
E
G
I
M
K
L
T
L
W
A
D
F
K
S
T
K
S
T
C
E
L
N
V
Y
G
A
S
T

A
P
Q
S
T
C

A
Q
T
P
K
G
D
N
P
A
V
T
G
S

A
K
T
A
E
N
T
D
R

Q
T
A
D
G
A
S

A
D
D
K
N
S

D
R
S
T

D
F
V
G
T
A
D
P
T
V

GSG
A
D
K
S
V

D
G
A
G
N
T
V

G
K
M
N
E
G
S
A
L
D
T
A
Q
T
F
I
V
L

A
E
Q
L
T
D
P

D
E
K
V
S
T
A
I
Q
S
N
R
E
K
A
L
R
H
I
F
Y
I
V
K
C
R
A
L

V
G
P
D
Q
T
G
A
K
S

N
K
T
V
E
S
G

F
T
C
L
V
K
Q
S
T
R

G
K
D
P
A
E
K
S
G
S
T
A
P
S
T
A
D
T
I
A
E
T
N
G
K
AITSL

NTDB id 1079 FDQ49 RS11140 WP 022575996.1 ...S.ETGILTKNSGT.................DTPVELLPQSFVAS.......... 142
NTDB id 1184 GTF74 RS02335 WP 000649326.1 ...D.ANGLWTCS..T.................TVTSEIAPKGCTAGATIN...... 153
NTDB id 1167 A1552VC RS11065 WP 000649326.1 ...D.ANGLWTCS..T.................TVTSEIAPKGCTAGATIN...... 153
NTDB id 1160 ABDM36 RS02330 WP 000649326.1 ...D.ANGLWTCS..T.................TVTSEIAPKGCTAGATIN...... 153
NTDB id 1292 VP RS12235 WP 005479693.1 ...D.AATGWSCL..P.................TAPAIA.VDGCS............ 139
NTDB id 1038 H0N27 RS01510 WP 000993725.1 ...S.TDGAWTCV..S.................DVPTEFLPKGCTAGTPTEGAITSL 149
NTDB id 1192 PAKAF RS23870 WP 024947914.1 ...TAADGLWKCT..S.................DQDEQFIPKGCSK........... 150
NTDB id 1197 PSJM300 03940 AFN76866.1 ...T.ADGEWSCA..S.................TLDAKYKPGKCS............ 139
NTDB id 1204 PSJM300 03935 AFN76865.1 ...T.TDGLWDCT..S.................DLDSRYKPGKCL............ 141
NTDB id 1365 NTHI RS01955 WP 011271973.1 .GNAATGVTWTTTCKGTDAS.............LFPANFCGSVTQ............ 149
NTDB id 1354 HI 0299 AAC21963.1 .GNAAAGVTWTTTCKGTDAS.............LFPANFCGSVTK............ 149
NTDB id 1119 NGFG RS11465 WP 017147169.1 .RRENGSVKWFCGQPVTRADDDTVAD..AKDGKEIDTKHLPSTCRDKASDAK..... 166
NTDB id 1109 OK783 RS10670 WP 157147416.1 .KRQDGSVKWFCGQPVTRTGDNDDTV..ADANNAIDTKHLPSTCRDESSAT...... 164
NTDB id 1191 AAC28468.1 484..945( ) .AASGQISTWTCAPGAAN...............GIETRRLPTSCQ*........... 153
NTDB id 1400 DSB67 RS12660 WP 010643261.1 .TYASNGVTWSSECKDAT..............NAVQTSYCP................ 154
NTDB id 1188 NELON RS01755 WP 003772458.1 AATSTGAIDWACASAAKETADKRFGTGSGVAVGTLPAKYAPSECK............ 188
NTDB id 1002 ACIAD RS15100 WP 004923779.1 ...ASGAVTWKCTTTS...................DKKYVPSECRG........... 147
NTDB id 1424 RS RS02795 WP 011000517.1 SSAPSGPIMWTCYAQNKAQAASSVAP...SGTMSLAAKYAPAECR............ 168
NTDB id 352761 E3983 RS03615 WP 209025857.1 ...ANGDVTWDCSTGG.................TLLDKYRPANCR............ 139
NTDB id 1258 GCO85 RS09745 WP 014844212.1 ...ANGDVTWTCT.GG.................TLLAKYRPASCRP........... 136
NTDB id 1274 LPP RS09530 WP 011214168.1 ...ANGDVTWTCT.GG.................TLLAKYRPASCRP........... 136
consensus * *** * * * *

X non conserved

X similar

X ≥ 50% conserved


